2
Industrial Panel PCs Selection Guide 2-2
Industrial Panel PCs 2-3
IPPC-9170 Rugged Pentium® 4/Celeron® Industrial Panel PC with 17” LCD 2-4
IPPC-9150 Modular Pentium® III/Celeron® Industrial Panel PC with 15” LCD 2-6
IPPC-9120 Rugged Pentium® III/Celeron® Industrial Panel PC with 12.1” LCD 2-8
Industrial Panel PCs Naming rule 2-10
Industrial Panel PCs

 Storage Temperature -20 ~ 60° C (-4 ~ 140° F)
 Backlight Life (hrs) 50,000
Ordering Information
 IPPC-9120G Rugged Pentium® III/Celeron® Industrial Panel PC
with 12.1" LCD, PCM-9672 B1 CPU board, 100 W
AC power supply, slim-type CD-ROM. Stainless steel
chassis and aluminum front panel
 IPPC-9120G-R IPPC-9120G with resistive touchscreen
 IPPC-9120T Rugged Pentium® III/Celeron® Industrial Panel PC
with 12.1" LCD, PCM-9571 B1 CPU board, 80 W AC
power supply, slim FDD. Stainless steel chassis and
aluminum front panel
 IPPC-9120T-T IPPC-9120T with touchscreen
 Socket 370 CPU structure supports Pentium® III processors up to 1.26 GHz
and Celeron® processors up to 1.3 GHz
 12.1" SVGA TFT LCD provides vivid, sharp and large images
 Offers two expansion slots for PCI/ISA add-on cards